FEB
FEB
FEB

FEB

FEB

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH
MARCH

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

MAY

16

18

25

10

17-18

25

31
31-1

11-12

20

28-29

13

THURS
THURS
THURS

SAT

SAT

SAT

FRI

FRI-SAT

SAT

FRI
FRI-SAT

THURS

TUES-WED

THUR

FRI-SAT

SAT

Head Coach: Glenn Roberts
Associate Head Coach: Calvin Guillory

2017 MeNEIL MAVERICKS
TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

DUAL MEET vs WESTWOOD
DUAL MEET vs LEANDER
DUAL MEET vs ANDERSON

LAKE TRAVIS RELAYS ( varsity only)

WESTLAKE CHAP RELAYS

RANGER RELAYS

McNEIL MAV RELAYS

SPRING BREAK
66th TSU RELAYS (varsity only)
WACO MIDWAY RELAYS

SOUTH AUSTIN RELAYS
90th TEXAS RELAYS (varsity only)

GEORGETOWN EAGLE RELAYS
13-6A DISTRICT TRACK MEET
6A AREA TRACK MEET

UIL REGIONAL Il MEET

6-A STATE TRACK & FIELD MEET

www.mcneiltrackxc.com

McNEIL HS
MCcNEIL HS
MCcNEIL HS

LAKE TRAVIS HS

WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

SMITHSON VALLEY HS

McNEIL HS

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

WACO MIDWAY HS

BURGER CENTER-AUSTIN
MIKE MYERS -UNV of TX

GEORGETOWN HIGH SCHOOL

PFLUGERVILLE

MARBLE FALLS HS

CLYDE HART STADIUM-WACO

MIKE MYERS -UNV of TX

2



http://www.mcneiltrackxc.com/

