2017 MCNEIL MAVERICKS



TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE



FEB	2	THURS	DUAL MEET vs WESTWOOD	McNEIL HS
FEB	9	THURS	DUAL MEET vs LEANDER	McNEIL HS
FEB	16	THURS	DUAL MEET vs ANDERSON	McNEIL HS
FEB	18	SAT	LAKE TRAVIS RELAYS (varsity only)	LAKE TRAVIS HS
ILD	10	JAI	EARL TRAVIS RELATS (valsity offiny)	LAKE TRAVISTIS
FEB	25	SAT	WESTLAKE CHAP RELAYS	WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
MARCH	4	SAT	RANGER RELAYS	SMITHSON VALLEY HS
MARCH	10	FRI	McNEIL MAV RELAYS	McNEIL HS
SPRING BREAK				
MARCH	17-18	FRI-SAT	66th TSU RELAYS (varsity only)	TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
MARCH	25	SAT	WACO MIDWAY RELAYS	WACO MIDWAY HS
MARCH	31	FRI	SOUTH AUSTIN RELAYS	BURGER CENTER-AUSTIN
MARCH	31-1	FRI-SAT	90th TEXAS RELAYS (varsity only)	MIKE MYERS -UNV of TX
APRIL	6	THURS	GEORGETOWN EAGLE RELAYS	GEORGETOWN HIGH SCHOOL
APRIL	11-12	TUES-WED	13-6A DISTRICT TRACK MEET	PFLUGERVILLE
APRIL	20	THUR	6A AREA TRACK MEET	MARBLE FALLS HS
APRIL	28-29	FRI-SAT	UIL REGIONAL II MEET	CLYDE HART STADIUM-WACO
MAY	13	SAT	6-A STATE TRACK & FIELD MEET	MIKE MYERS -UNV of TX

Head Coach: Glenn Roberts

Associate Head Coach: Calvin Guillory

